
CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN NUGGETS

24
24

KIDS MEAL MAD GREEKS SUNDAE
PORTOKALOPITA
BAKLAVA MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE WALNUT 
COOKIES
TAHINI LOTUS SESAME 
COOKIES 

20
24
24
15

12

DESSERT

PLAIN HAND CUT FRIES (V)
FETA FRIES (D,V)
THE MAD GREEK FRIES (D)

16
18
24

FRIES

OUR FAMOUS 
GREEK SANDWICH

42
44
45
45

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN:
MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH
SHAVED LAMB SHOULDER
GRILLED HALLOUMI
SHAVED BLACK ANGUS
STRIPLOIN

PITA BREAD OR WRAP. SERVED WITH TOMATO, 
ONION, PARSLEY, PICKLED RED PEPPERS, 
TZATZIKI & FRIES.

24
24
28
38
38

PIZZAS, PIES
& MORE
SPINACH PIE
CHICKEN PIE
CHEESEBURGER PIE
THREE CHEESE PIZZA
SPICY TOMATO PIZZA 

THE MAD
GREEKS BOWLS

LEMON ORZO · SUMAC BULGUR · 
SPICED RICE · ICEBERG LETTUCE · 
CAULIFLOWER RICE · FRIES 

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

HARISSA YOGURT ·  CITRUS 
VINAIGRETTE · AVOCADO-FETA · 
HONEY-OREGANO · GREEK 
YOGURT-DILL 

CHOOSE YOUR DRESSINGS

PICKLED JALAPEÑO · CHICKPEAS · 
ROASTED BEETROOT · PITA 
CROUTONS · PUMPKIN SEEDS · 
ROASTED SWEET POTATO

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN
50
52
54
54

CHICKEN
LAMB
HALLOUMI
ANGUS STRIPLOIN

18
18
24

6
18
20

BREADS & DIPS

HUMMUS (V) 
OG DIP (D,V)  
THE MAD GREEK HUMMUS (D)
PITA BREAD
TZATZIKI (D,V) 
SPICY FETA (D,V)  

SERVED WITH SALAD OR FRIES + DRINK

THE
MAD
MENU


